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700 Series

 Ideal for residential application and
areas with limited space

 No drilling into window frames
 Available with terminimal connection,

end leads and center leads
 3/4” Gap

 12” #22 AWG leads
 Longer leads upon request
 3M double sided tape attached

 Plated contacts resist sticking or freezing
 Switches and magnets available separately

 Colors: white and brown
 Lifetime Warranty

700-T

Standard Gap 3/4”+
Closed Loop

700-T
700EL-12
700CL-12

Open Loop

701EL-12
701CL-12

Part Numbers
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Wide Gap Surface 
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INSTALLATION APPLICATIONS
The 700 series switch is aimed at residential applications where aesthetics and small size are a consideration.  It 

offers the installer alternative  wire configurations; terminal connections, end or center leads and a choice of wire 
lengths. This helps to make installations and connections quick and easy as well as saving you time and money. 
Available in regular gap 3/4”.  The flexibility of its small size allows it to become part of the existing decor without 
drilling into the window frame.  Offered in white or brown, with 3M double sided tape attached. Also available as 
switch only or magnet only.
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700-T

Part Number
700-T

700EL-12
700CL-12
701EL-12
700CL-12

Loop Type
Closed
Closed
Closed
Open
Open

Electrical
Configuration

N/O
N/O
N/O
N/C
N/C

Max. Contact 
Rating  (W)

10
10
10
5
5

Max. Switching 
Voltage  (VDC)

160
160
160
175
175

Max. Switching 
Current  (A)

.400

.400

.400

.250

.250

Max. Initial Contact 
Resistance   (Ω)

.150

.150

.150

.140

.140

Reed
Form

A
A
A
B
B

GRI PRODUCTS MEET OR EXCEED THESE MINIMUM GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Magnet
has same case

as switches

700EL-12 700CL-12
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